part number: 32026176

(B A e KT Klon, Aussiatiung, Farbe 3owle rtum vorbshafir. Einbauanleitung
@B  The nformationant lustrations s nonsindinp - nd eolour, and may contain errora. Installation instructions
voraehburan, Gagevans s shesldingen nist saund. - oo™ Montagehandieiding
| g;m%n: T:d I?Im glnlgﬁr;m‘l,dinlr, udatyr, farver samt fe)l forbeholdes. M oni‘a g ev ejl ednin g

Endringsr angAsnda konstruksjon, utstyr, hmn og feltiagalss forbehoidas,

Opplysninger og Hustrasionsr ufortindlig. Monteringsinstruksjon

@ Med resarvation f8r Andringar vad det giilsr konatruktion, utrustning, firg samt for misatag.
ifterna och bilderna dr inte bindande,

Installationsanvisning

;'33::&';'; Tiadot ja kuvat eivit ole sitovia. vArih kaskeviin sakh Asennusohie
QD e on 2 taure st fommit vaoyaatone: dotazians, colors ed srrrl Istruzioni per il montaggio
(B eicarionss s fguran ain compronmisar ~ o/°o" eolor, asf camo arror. Instrucciones de montaje
® E::eg:md:;:.dclrﬂt ogrdl?lulpn':r:lpg’l:ngllclm eomgmmluu da noesn‘pma eor, bem coma da |n5tl'll9568 de montagem
@R Giapotomon xoanammiate na Ao mpeBpe. o e Kaaorzuf, eforaps, 0dnyleg eykardoTaong
l:’Zr';nar;y‘,‘tw]kn']’lrcnlz u:nllmur:,u:rxm v:zynbavanl , barvy, |akoZ | omyly Jsou whrazeny. Névod k m ontazi
@ E:‘tmlguu! t’rlnqcpemn'r: w'du zx;ﬂlun dot. konstrukcil, wykofczenta, kolorystyki oraz pomytek, Insh'ukcj am Ontaiu
@ ‘Tlmr?’,' dr:m:lanr \La. r?:nk:n:::m'llgdan deflsikilk yapma hakia ve hata ve ekslkilk mahfuzdur, M Ol‘lhi talimat
Az adaiok o7 ADrAK nem KELOI VR o Beépitési atmutaté
l @ :320‘: mﬂg:: ueu:uezr:-k:‘::hum;h;un. oprems, boje kao | zabune cridzavamo. Upute o ugra dnji
Danmern 4 rao2pAo o < o8 usera n rpeu. MHCTPYKLIMS 38 MOHTaX
@ g:&mﬂ; gmmluur‘l:ﬁ .m'c:.ld':!ﬂg:r; na;a uﬁnuln.n::tieu, dotaril, culoril gl dreptul |a erort Instru cﬁuni de mon tﬂj

@ Mpasa ka aTaoKe H8

OlMGIN COXPAHRIOTEN. [lAHHKIS W HIUTKICTDALIA MMSIOT NPUMBNHKIA XAPAKTEH, “HCTPYKI-IHH MO MOHTAaXY U YCTaHOBKe

@ Pasaillakama konstrukcljos, hmnou bel rellkmemy, spalvos pakseitmy Ir kiaidy teiné,
Duoma Ir listracijos nejparel

Montavimo informacija

@) ok paturttas loehes uz k fekdrt, krkeu zmalpm, i erf iiisancs. lemonté3anas pamaciba

@ Andmed nlsed on mml:s'llmr o nira ubstud. P.aigaldusjUhend
ﬁw;gﬂzizoam& glade 8, barve ter pomate. Navodilo za vgradnjo
e & z0brazenin 50 nasdvezng. oo 12 8K0 &) omyly 8d vyhradond. Mont4izny névod
ERR SoR e BN BN
| @D T e s A iR B Bx| X|AJAFE
I A aflanshads

TR

[ @ PR, R, BMELT MRS AR,
RIHGRRRAR RN ERIK D,

REBLH, EX, NOLBMRGSIN.
BN RARG N RGN D,

RERE

9P BeBEEEREELDRREPRLICRREREE

GM Europe GmbH, Bahnhofsplatz 1, D-65423 Rilgselsheim, Germany 1332003 3 10 / 08



200 - TOT T69 9S€ V1€

part number: 32026176

o~ T

~ - \ -
Bl woad
| 10,5x25x3 10,5x25x3

M10x30

Chevrolet Cruze

| \

o2

<> F\\ T~
\ %9 T~

10,5x25x3 %s;/ '

M1 0x30§/ -

nnnnnnnnn

GM-PART-NO.:

| 32026176

WESTFALIA-PART-NO.:‘ 314 356 ‘

CHARGE:|:| D-vALUE:| D 9,6 kN

FOR TRAILER TOWING ONLY!

10,5x25x3







part number: 32026176




part number: 32026176

[
EBe
N

D-value: 9,6 kN

75 kg

ngg\i,,;§[2%§j§§§ﬁﬁi>

«eaﬁﬁﬂa=

X

'
23kg

/BN

|

x+23kg

[il

=0 = Zf\@

M10 (10.9) = 55Nm

P
w

I

— 5




part number: 32026176

&

=2




part number: 32026176




part number: 32026176




part number: 32026176

T Mos. IM10

(\ 710 5x25x3
A\A m —(S-®

1(? 5x25x3 i\@o ,5x25x3,

e©

T @\

14 /

10, 5x25x3

A M10x30 = 10Nm

{E 10,5x25x3
-
§ M10x30

)
(c2>—10,5x25x3

@ M10x30

A M10x30 = 10Nm

16 /

—\
A M10x30 = 55Nm

(o




part number: 32026176

ZK&@

M10x30 = 55Nm




part number: 32026176




part number: 32026176

25

27




part number: 32026176






